Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

1 St.Wolfgang |
1 Babensham |
1 Schafw.-Rimsting |

1 Hittenkirchen |
1 Brodhausen |
1 Edling |

1 Babensham 2
1 Moosham 1
1 Schonstett 1

1 Kerschdorf 2
1 Forsting 1
1 Schnaitsee 1

1 Griesstatt 1
1 Pfaffing 2
1 Albaching 1

1 St. Christoph 1
1 Tiefenstatt 1
1 HochstraB-Eichenau 1

1 Brandstatt 1
1 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
1 Inntaler Au/Inn 1

1 Reitmehring 2
1 Penzing 1
1 Wangl

1 Burgrain 1
1 Eschbaum 1
1 Grinthal-Einh. 2

1 Grinthal-Einh. 3
1 Weiher 1
1 Eschbaum 2

1 Rieden 1
1 Zellerreith 1
1 Sportsch. Isen 1

Mietenkam |
Hoslwang |
Kirchensur |

BLSO1

Eiselfing |

: Almarausch Chieming |

Ruhpolding Il

Gauoberliga

Pfaffing 1
Lappach 1

: Oberornau 1

Gauliga

Kerschdorf 1
Rechtmehring 1

: Grinthal-Einh. 1

Gauklasse

Edling 2

: St.Leonhard 1

Babensham 3

A-Klasse Gr. 1

Huttenstett 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
Pemmering 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
: St. Leonhard 2
: Oberornau 2

Reitmehring 1

A-Klasse Gr. 3

Edling 3

: Albaching 2

Lappach 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
: Tiefenstatt 2
: Stauden 1

Rechtmehring 2

A-Klasse Gr. 5

Griinthal-Einh. 4

: Armstorf 1
: Schonstett 2

A-Klasse Gr. 6
: Oberornau 3
: Schénbrunn 1
: Thambach 1

Ringe
1520 : 1494
1533 : 1504
1502 : 1502

Ringe
1519 : 1511
1544 : 1533
1527 : 1522

Ringe
1480 : 1486
1472 : 1475
1498 : 1491

Ringe
1496 : 1499
1497 : 1487
1461 : 1493

Ringe
1489 : 1461
1468 : 1490
1451 : 1461

Ringe
1469 : 1469
1445 ;1444
1479 : 1129

Ringe
1468 : 1435
1445 : 1470
1459 : 1463

Ringe
1467 : 1456
1378 : 1426
1423 : 1493

Ringe
1450 : 1467
1434 : 1463
1482 : 1439

Ringe
1450 : 1471
1458 : 1468
1475 : 1444

Ringe
1432 : 1429
1384 : 1465
1443 : 1455
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St.Wolfgang |
Babensham |
Schafw.-Rimsting |
Hoslwang |
Kirchensur |
Mietenkam |

Brodhausen |

Edling |

Hittenkirchen |
Almarausch Chieming |
Ruhpolding Il

Eiselfing |

Schonstett 1
Pfaffing 1
Lappach 1
Oberornau 1
Babensham 2
Moosham 1

Kerschdorf 1
Forsting 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Kerschdorf 2
Rechtmehring 1
Schnaitsee 1

St. Leonhard 1
Griesstatt 1
Babensham 3
Pfaffing 2
Edling 2
Albaching 1

HochstraB-Eichenau 1
Tiefenstatt 1

St. Christoph 1
Huttenstett 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1
Pemmering 1

Oberornau 2
Brandstatt 1
Reitmehring 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
St. Leonhard 2

Lappach 2
Reitmehring 2
Albaching 2
Edling 3
Wang 1
Penzing 1

Grunthal-Einh. 2
Tiefenstatt 2
Stauden 1
Burgrain 1
Rechtmehring 2
Eschbaum 1

Eschbaum 2
Grunthal-Einh. 4
Armstorf 1
Weiher 1
Grinthal-Einh. 3
Schonstett 2

Schénbrunn 1
Thambach 1
Rieden 1
Sportsch. Isen 1
Oberornau 3
Zellerreith 1

Wk Ringe

11520

11533

11502

11504

11502

11494
Wk Ringe

11544

11527

11519

11533

11522

11511
Wk Ringe

11498

1 1486

1 1475

11491

1 1480

11472
Wk Ringe

1 1499

11497

11493

1 1496

11487

1 1461
Wk Ringe

1 1490

1 1489

1 1461

1 1468

1 1461

11451
Wk Ringe

1 1479

1 1445

1 1469

1 1469

11444

11129
Wk Ringe

1 1470

1 1468

1 1463

1 1459

1 1445

11435
Wk Ringe

11493

1 1467

11426

1 1456

11423

11378
Wk Ringe

11482

1 1467

1 1463

1 1450

1 1439

11434
Wk Ringe

1 1475

11471

1 1468

1 1458

1 1450

11444
Wk Ringe

1 1465

1 1455

11432

11443

1 1429

11384

Einzelpunkte

04:00
03:01
03:01
01:03
01:03
00:04

1544
1527
1519
1533
1522
1511

1498
1486
1475
1491
1480
1472

1499
1497
1493
1496
1487
1461

1490
1489
1461
1468
1461
1451

1479
1445
1469
1469
1444
1129

1470
1468
1463
1459
1445
1435

1493
1467
1426
1456
1423
1378

1482
1467
1463
1450
1439
1434

1475
1471
1468
1458
1450
1444

1465
1455
1432
1443
1429
1384
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Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

1 Staudham 2
1 Reitmehring 3
1 Wang 2

1 Rechtmehring 3
1 Pemmering 2
1 Eiselfing 2

1 Babensham 4
1 Oberornau 4
1 Diana St. Wolfgang 1

1 Inntaler Au/Inn 2
1 Albaching 3
1 Reitmehring 4

1 Albaching 4
1 Maitenbeth 1
1 FSG Haag 1

1 Kerschdorf 4
1 Kirchreith 1
1 Tiefenstatt 3

1 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
1 Babensham 5
1 St. Christoph 2

1 Rettenbach 1
1 Burgrain 2
1 Schénbrunn 3

1 Eiselfing 3
1 Stauden 2
1 Hofen 1

1 HochstraB-Eichenau 4
1 Hofen 2

B-Klasse Gr. 1
Brandstatt 2
Kerschdorf 3

: Schleefeld 1

B-Klasse Gr. 2
: Schénbrunn 2
Brand 1
Forsting 2

B-Klasse Gr. 3
: St. Leonhard 3
Riedbach 1
: Weiher 2

B-Klasse Gr. 4
: Staudham 3
: Griesstatt 2
FSGIsen 1

B-Klasse Gr. 5
Kirchensur 1
HochstraR-Eichenau 2
: Wang3

B-Klasse Gr. 6
Mittergars 1
Edling 4
: Altdorf 1

C-Klasse Gr. 1
: Schonstett 3
Eschbaum 3
HochstraR-Eichenau 3

C-Klasse Gr. 2
Rettenbach 2
Huttenstett 2

: Thambach 2

C-Klasse Gr. 3
Eiselfing 4
: Zellerreith 2
Kirchensur 2

C-Klasse Gr. 4
FSG Isen 2
: Grunthal-Einh. 5

Ringe
1408 : 1425
1445 : 1412
1446 : 1442

Ringe
1434 : 1376

1: na
1378 : 1415

Ringe
1402 : 1399
1455 : 1383
1414 : 1416

Ringe
1434 : 1424
1428 : 1336
1432 : 1379

Ringe
1409 : 1388
1388 : 1369
1380: 1397

Ringe
1336: 1334
1347 : 1415
1382: 1373

Ringe
1382: 1408
1382: 1370

na : 1

Ringe
1338 : 1317
1398 : 1311
1334: 1359

Ringe
1314 : 1317
1349 : 1371
1346 : 1364

Ringe

1: na
1285: 1291
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Wang 2
Reitmehring 3
Brandstatt 2
Schleefeld 1
Kerschdorf 3
Staudham 2

Rechtmehring 3
Forsting 2
Pemmering 2
Eiselfing 2
Schénbrunn 2
Brand 1

Oberornau 4
Weiher 2
Babensham 4

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
St. Leonhard 3
Riedbach 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 2
Reitmehring 4
Albaching 3
Staudham 3
FSGIsen 1
Griesstatt 2

Albaching 4

Wang 3

Maitenbeth 1
Kirchensur 1

FSG Haag 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 2

Edling 4
Tiefenstatt 3
Kerschdorf 4
Altdorf 1
Kirchreith 1
Mittergars 1

Schonstett 3
Babensham 5
HochstraB-Eichenau 3
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
Eschbaum 3

St. Christoph 2

Burgrain 2
Thambach 2
Rettenbach 1
Schénbrunn 3
Rettenbach 2
Huttenstett 2

Zellerreith 2
Kirchensur 2
Eiselfing 4
Stauden 2
Hofen 1
Eiselfing 3

Granthal-Einh. 5
HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Hofen 2

FSG Isen 2

Wk Ringe
1 1446
1 1445
1 1425
1 1442
11412
1 1408
Wk Ringe
11434
1 1415
11
11378
11376
00
Wk Ringe
1 1455
1 1416
1 1402
11414
11399
11383
Wk Ringe
11434
11432
11428
11424
11379
11336
Wk Ringe
1 1409
11397
11388
11388
11380
1 1369
Wk Ringe
1 1415
11382
11336
11373
11347
11334
Wk Ringe
1 1408
11382
11
11382
11370
00
Wk Ringe
11398
1 1359
11338
11334
11317
11311
Wk Ringe
11371
11364
11317
11349
1 1346
11314
Wk Ringe
11291
11
11285
00

1446
1445
1425
1442
1412
1408

1434
1415

1378
1376

1455
1416
1402
1414
1399
1383

1434
1432
1428
1424
1379
1336

1409
1397
1388
1388
1380
1369

1415
1382
1336
1373
1347
1334

1408
1382

1382
1370

1398
1359
1338
1334
1317
1311

1371
1364
1317
1349
1346
1314

1291

1285
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Runde

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Name

Hofbauer Franziska
Schreyer Florian
Hofbauer Katharina
Estermann Lisa
Ostermaier Ruth
Friesinger Peter
Eberl Andreas
Kostner Karoline

Fischer Florian
Fischer Annelies
Loffelmann Philipp
Brdu Irmgard
Reihofer Thomas
Antl Josef

Prex| Arno
Daumoser Roland
Seidl Christian

Weil Lisa

Soller Martin
Reithmeier Christoph
Arnold Georg

Huber Josef
Steffinger Bernhard
Liedl Christian
Fischer Andreas

Liedl Rudi

Ober Manuel

Mitterhuber-Heitmeir Jirgen

Niedermaier Rebekka
Keilhacker Christine
Wastlhuber Brigitte
Kebinger Stefan
Ober Roman

Eberl Michael

Birk Michael

Bauer Johanna

Hofer Andreas

Ober Johanna
Musielik Monika
Wagner Andreas
Hoffmann Matthias
Demmel Matthias
Musielik Erwin Jakob
Rappold Hubert
Schillhuber Melena

Rossrucker Andreas
Lautenschlager Martin
Pichlmeier Christoph
Weinmann Sebastian
Stadlhuber Adolf
Thaler Jakob

Hartl Thomas

Verein

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
SV Babensham e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SG Oberornaue.V. 1
Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SV Schnaitsee 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SV Schnaitsee 1

"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2

"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2
"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1

"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 3

SV Griinthal-Einharting 2
"Hubertus" Brandstatte.V. 1

SV Griinthal-Einharting 3
"St.UIrich" Huttenstett 1
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
SG Oberornau e.V. 2
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wange.V. 1
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 2

SG Oberornau e.V. 3

"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wang e.V. 2
SG Oberornau e.V. 4
Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1
"Diana" St.Wolfgange.V. 1
"Eicheneder" Schleefeld 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 4
FSGlsene.V. 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

SV Babensham e.V. 5
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 3
SG Hofene.V. 1

SG Kirchensur e.V. 2
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 3
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 3
"Hubertus" Rettenbach e.V. 1

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
391
385
384
381
380
380
379
376

394
385
382
382
380
379
378
377
376

382
380
380
378
378
376
372
370
370

385
382
382
380
379
378
378
378
378
378
378

383
379
378
377
376
376
376
375

373
361
360
360
358
357
357



